ASTOLFO DUTRA / MG - ACPAD

Col.

Passaro

Anilha

Criador

Festivo Campeodes 2014/15 de COLEIRO

Cidade

Classif.

Final

10
20
30
40
50
690
70
80
9o

10°

110

120

130

140

15¢°

Relique
Tic Tac
Sheik
Dinamite
Rabugento
Lele
Surfista
Pimentinha
Metralha
Trofeu
Apocalipse
Corredor
Trovao
Indio
Noia

50205
59568
105-09/10
196346
188616
269868
146999
273375
24825
4028
146909
17316
102017
146891
383747

Nilson
Jonathas
Rogerio
Onofre
Edivanir
José Angelo
Jonathas
Vitor
Rogerio
Marcio
Gildo
Fabricio
Carioca
Rafael
Leandro

Rio Novo
Uba
Juiz de fora
Piacatuba
Uba
Ast. Dutra
Uba
Visconde R. Bc
Juiz de fora
Ast. Dutra
Guarara
Cataguases
Ast. Dutra
Uba
Ast. Dutra

140
135
115
105
96
96
94
88
87
84
83
82
72
71
62




